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Case Style GM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GM1105 SERIES 
SMA MALE (CONN-1) 
N MALE (CONN-2)  

 

A T 
CASE STYLE # 

FEET METERS 
B C D E 

FEET METERS 

WEIGHT 
GRAMS 

GM1105-1 1.00 .30 .06 .02 76 

GM1105-1.15 1.15 .35 .06 .02 79 

GM1105-1.25 1.25 .38 .06 .02 81 

GM1105-1.5 1.50 .46 .06 .02 86 

GM1105-1.64 1.64 .50 .06 .02 88 

GM1105-2 2.00 .61 .06 .02 95 

GM1105-3 3.00 .91 .09 .03 115 

GM1105-3.28 3.28 1.00 .10 .03 120 

GM1105-4 4.00 1.22 .12 .04 134 

GM1105-4.92 4.92 1.50 .15 .05 152 

GM1105-5 5.00 1.52 .15 .05 154 

GM1105-6 6.00 1.83 .18 .05 173 

GM1105-6.56 6.56 2.00 .20 .06 184 

GM1105-7 7.00 2.13 .21 .06 193 

GM1105-8 8.00 2.44 .24 .07 212 

GM1105-9 9.00 2.74 .27 .08 232 

GM1105-9.84 9.84 3.00 .30 .09 248 

GM1105-10 10.00 3.05 .30 .09 251 

GM1105-11 11.00 3.35 

0.42 
(10.67) 

0.312 
(7.92) 

0.88 
(22.35) 

0.750 
(19.05) 

.33 .10 271 

Unless otherwise specified dimensions are in inches (mm).   
Tolerances:  2Pl.  ± .03; 3Pl. ± .015 

Outline Dimensions 
 

GM1105 

Note:  
1. Flexible Coaxial Cable. 
2. +.51 [13.00], -0 [0] 
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GM1105 SERIES 
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N MALE (CONN-2)  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A T 
CASE STYLE # 

FEET METERS 
B C D E 

FEET METERS 

WEIGHT 
GRAMS 

GM1105-12 12.00 3.66 .36 .11 290 

GM1105-13.1 13.12 4.00 .39 .12 312 

GM1105-14 14.00 4.27 .42 .13 329 

GM1105-15 15.00 4.57 .45 .14 349 

GM1105-16 16.00 4.88 .48 .15 368 

GM1105-21 21.00 6.40 .63 .19 466 

GM1105-22 22.00 6.71 .66 .20 485 

GM1105-25 25.00 7.62 .75 .23 544 

GM1105-35 35.00 10.67 1.05 .32 739 

GM1105-39.4 39.37 12.00 1.18 .36    824 

GM1105-40 40.00 12.19 

0.42 
(10.67) 

0.312 
(7.92) 

0.88 
(22.35) 

0.750 
(19.05) 

1.20 .37 836 

Unless otherwise specified dimensions are in inches (mm).   
Tolerances:  2Pl.  ± .03; 3Pl. ± .015 


